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Switchable Uniboot Fiber Patch Cable 
Pull/Push, LC to LC, Duplex, 10 Gig 
Multimode 50/125 OM4

These high speed switchable 10 gig multimode 
50/125µm uniboot fiber optic patch cables with 
pull/push boots are terminated with LC fiber optic 
connectors both ends (LC-LC). Called Lucent 
Connectors, Little Connectors or Local Connectors, 
these snap-in connectors are typically used for high 
density connections and are compatible with plug-
and-play devices such as SFP modules and XFP 
transceivers.

Features:

• Multimode, 50/125 10G OM4
• Duplex fiber
• Pull/Push boots
• PC polish type
• Snap-in connectors for easy installation.
• Small form factor LC connectors—ideal for high 
  density installations!
• Compatible with SFP modules and XFP 
  transceivers.
• Available in custom lengths and colors call for 
  more info.
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Although Primus Cable makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications 
described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not 
ensure product availability.

Primus Cable provides the information and specifications herein on an “AS IS” basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, 
statutory or implied. In no event will Primus Cable be liable for any damages (including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or 
exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Primus Cable has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, 
negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein.

All sales of Primus Cable products are subject to Primus Cable’s standard terms and conditions of sale.
Primus Cable believes this product to be in compliance with EU RoHS (Directive 2002/EC, 27 Jan. 2003). Material manufactured prior to 
the compliance date may be in stock at Primus Cable facilities and in our Distributor’s inventory. The information provided in this Product 
Disclosure, and the identification of materials listed as reportable or restricted within the Product Disclosure, is correct to the best of Primus 
Cable’s knowledge, information, and belief at the date any other operation of the product itself or the one that it becomes a part of. This Product 
Disclosure is not to be considered a warranty or quality specification and regulations based on their individual usage of the product.

Primus Cable declares this product to be in compliance with EU LVD (Low Voltage Directive 73/23/EEC), as amended by directive 93/68/EEC

Length Part #

1 Meter FB50-8051-LC/LC-1MUT

2 Meter FB50-8052-LC/LC-2MUT

3 Meter FB50-8053-LC/LC-3MUT

10 Meter FB50-8054-LC/LC-10MUT

15 Meter FB50-8055-LC/LC-15MUT
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Specifications:

• Mode: Multimode 10G OM4
• Connector Style: Duplex
• Connectors: LC to LC
• Fiber: 50/125µm
• Polish Type: PC
• Typical Insertion Loss: ≤ 0.20 dB
• Maximum Insertion Loss: ≤ 0.30 dB


